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669
673
633
657
717
796
597
748
764
756
666
844
802
629
775
774
728
704
804
647
800
646
811
623
694
749
726
852
810
830
818
632
626
824
714
793
747
649
786
820
825
819
645
683
847
637
784
720
860
723
638
801

782
794
854
725
890
534

863
880
724
630
612
544
798
667
595
643
828
677
765
648

FELISMINA VENDOHALI T. CAVELA
FRANCIELE MARIA

BEATRIZ LEITE DO NASCIMENTO
EDJAM DE SOUZA BIROCHI
KEROLEN FERNANDA

SIMONE GONCALVES DA S. KUPFER
ANELISE PORTEL SOARES

MARLI DE ARAUJO S.MIQUELAO
PAMELA CRISTINA WEYAND
MICHELA UMBELINO ALVES
FABIOLA FREITAS

ANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
TAINA APARECIDA TONI
ARIADNY SILVA

RENATA ARAUJO TEIXEIRA
REGINA APARECIDA SANTANA
LUCIMARA COSTA MIRANDA
JOELMA AP2 DA SILVA

TELMA REGINA BRITO PEREIRA
DAIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
SUELI ARAUJO SILVA CAVALIN
DAIANE APARECIDA L. VIEIRA
VANUSA CORREIA DA SILVA
ANNA PAULA C. DE LACERDA
ISADORA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARTA INACIA CARNEIRO
LUCIANA VERNECK

FIANMA SERAFIM TONI
VALDENICE S. S. FERNANDES
ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA
YASMIN VITORIA R. DE FREITAS
BEATRIZ FILIPOV

APARECIDA BENEDITA DA ROSA
ADRIANA SANTOS COSTA
JUZIANE TEIXEIRA GUICA

SILVIA MARIA BIBIANO DA SILVA
MARLENE CANO

DANIELA T. CALDEIRA SILVA
SANDRA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA MERCEDES MAEDA

ANA CLAUDIA SANTOS BEZERRA
CRISTIANE SANTOS LIMA
CRISTINA BATISTA S. BEZERRA
GISLAINE J. PARANHOS DE SOUZA
ROSELI EVARISTO SOUZA
CILENE APARECIDA SILVA
ROSELI DE SOUZA CARVALHO
LEIDE RODRIGUES B. DE FREITAS
MARIA DO CARMO S. SILVA
LUCIA BORGES

CINTIA KOHORI ROSSETO

SUELI CARMONA DIAS

RITA DE CASSIA SILVA
ROSANGELA APARECIDA BERNARDES
SILVIA NEGRAO

ANDREIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LUCIANA BRASILIANO S. KURUNCZI
MARIARITAT. DIAS

ROSA DIAS

ANGELA LIMA

MARIA JOSE FELICIO

ANA F. SOUZA

LUCIA MATEUS FERNANDES
ASCENCAO APARECIDA M. MODANEZ
TALITA FERMINO

ISABEL CRISTINA PORTES

SONIA MARIA NOVAES

FABIULA DE MOURA DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA M. DE ALMEIDA
CRISTIANE GARCIA

MARIA LETICIA DOS SANTOS
GEOVANA SANTOS BEZERRA
PAULA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DANIELA AP. SIQUEIRA
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31
39
28
45
36
27
36
55
34
a1
45
50
37
30
38
47
46
46
42
34
53
33
35
46
25
43
45
30
57
58
18
38
55
36
a4
56
60
30
45
74
44
49
39
28
54
50
51
54
56
55
38
61
46
45
53
41
43
46
41
43
46
58
63
66
49
55
64
22
23
35
37
17
39
39

7K FEM

Equipe
F3034 - MS ASSESSORIA ESP. MARCIO SILVA
F3539 - KP RUN
F2529 - ALM ASSESSORIA
F4549 - RANCHARIA
F3539 - KP RUN
F2529 1 ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
F3539 1 CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
F5559 1 PE VERMELHO-E75
F3034 1 PE VERMELHO-YOSHICO
F4044 1 BAITAPASSO-TREM BALA
F4549 1 ALM ASSESSORIA
F5054 1 SARANDI
F3539 2 . TARUMA RUNNERS
F3034 - MP TARABAI - MORADOR
F3539 3 TARUMA RUNNERS
F4549 2 . ACADEMIA COLISEU
F4549 - MP TARABAI - MORADOR
F4549 3 PE VERMELHO
F4044 2 TARUMA RUNNERS
F3034 2
F5054 2 PE VERMELHO-E75
F3034 3 TARUMA RUNNERS
F3539 4 OS TARTARUGAS
F4549 4 MFITRUN
F2529 2 TARUMA RUNNERS
F4044 3 PE VERMELHO-ATIVA
F4549 5 TARUMA RUNNERS
F3034 4 CORRE CLEIDE
F5559 2 PE VERMELHO
F5559 3 CRAZY4RUN
F1624 1 ALM ASSESSORIA
F3539 5 TEAM VEVETA ZOCANTE
F5559 4 PE VERMELHO
F3539 6 PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
F4044 4 CORRE MENINAS
F5559 5 BIBIRUNNER
F6064 1 SESC PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
F3034 - MP TARABAI - MORADOR
F4549 6 TARUMA RUNNERS
F7099 1 PE VERMELHO-CASAL MAEDA
F4044 5 PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
F4549 7 CORRE CLEIDE
F3539 7 BEIRA RIO RUNNING
F2529 3 PE VERMELHO-ATIVA
F5054 3 REGENTE
F5054 4 TARUMA RUNNERS
F5054 5 CORRA MAIS MARINGA
F5054 6 BEIRA RIO RUNNING
F5559 6
F5559 7 PE VERMELHO
F3539 8 TARJA PRETA
F6064 2 PE VERMELHO
F4549 8 VOANDO
F4549 9 TARUMA RUNNERS
F5054 7 TARUMA RUNNERS
F4044 6 CORRE CLEIDE
F4044 7 PE VERMELHO
F4549 10 SEM EQUIPE
F4044 8
F4044 9 LIMA
F4549 11 P PRESIDENTE
F5559 8 CORRE
F6064 3 PE VERMELHO-NEO FITNESS
F6569 1 DRACENARUNNERSOFICIAL
F4549 12
F5559 9 START
F6064 4 PE VERMELHO
F1624 2 TARUMA RUNNERS
F1624 3
F3539 9 PE VERMELHO
F3539 10 ANAS4RUN
F1624 4 BEIRA RIO RUNNING
F3539 11 CRS RUNNERS
F3539 12 PE VERMELHO

Bruto

00:25:02.659
00:26:54.946
00:27:56.689
00:28:05.674
00:29:23.110
00:29:42.107
00:30:43.178
00:32:14.828
00:32:16.420
00:32:22.429
00:32:25.566
00:35:04.131
00:35:41.997
00:36:03.560
00:36:14.699
00:36:18.364
00:37:11.251
00:37:18.433
00:37:55.465
00:38:16.520
00:38:28.129
00:39:10.054
00:39:31.347
00:39:44.775
00:39:44.942
00:39:55.589
00:40:09.410
00:40:36.856
00:40:54.153
00:40:54.173
00:40:58.528
00:41:16.010
00:41:52.776
00:42:56.171
00:43:03.439
00:43:14.722
00:43:16.300
00:43:47.926
00:44:12.143
00:44:25.507
00:44:49.723
00:44:50.702
00:45:29.211
00:46:02.504
00:46:14.622
00:46:14.676
00:46:27.380
00:46:30.716
00:46:36.000
00:46:39.658
00:46:51.060
00:47:23.866
00:47:32.000
00:47:35.366
00:47:35.794
00:47:37.602
00:47:38.380
00:47:48.000
00:47:48.000
00:47:49.000
00:48:11.000
00:48:12.000
00:48:38.602
00:48:42.758
00:49:01.000
00:49:11.000
00:49:43.165
00:49:49.404
00:50:28.213
00:51:23.457
00:52:03.093
00:53:43.452
00:57:11.274
00:57:19.027

Liquido

00:25:01.659
00:26:52.946
00:27:56.689
00:28:03.674
00:29:21.110
00:29:41.107
00:30:42.178
00:32:11.828
00:32:16.420
00:32:20.429
00:32:24.566
00:34:59.131
00:35:37.997
00:35:56.560
00:36:11.699
00:36:15.364
00:37:08.251
00:37:15.433
00:37:51.465
00:38:09.520
00:38:25.129
00:39:05.054
00:39:20.347
00:39:36.775
00:39:31.942
00:39:46.589
00:40:03.410
00:40:27.856
00:40:46.153
00:40:42.173
00:40:58.528
00:41:09.010
00:41:43.776
00:42:46.171
00:43:00.439
00:43:10.722
00:43:14.300
00:43:40.926
00:44:07.143
00:44:14.507
00:44:37.723
00:44:41.702
00:45:17.211
00:45:58.504
00:46:10.622
00:46:11.676
00:46:20.380
00:46:19.716
00:46:36.000
00:46:33.658
00:46:37.060
00:47:13.866
00:47:32.000
00:47:30.366
00:47:31.794
00:47:27.602
00:47:25.380
00:47:48.000
00:47:48.000
00:47:49.000
00:48:11.000
00:48:12.000
00:48:29.602
00:48:29.758
00:49:01.000
00:49:11.000
00:49:33.165
00:49:44.404
00:50:11.213
00:51:13.457
00:51:48.093
00:53:31.452
00:56:57.274
00:57:01.027



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

530
783
600
507
803
520
885
797
881
514

FABIANA PEREIRA

ROSE MEIRE RICATO UEDA
IVONE APARECIDA TONI

JULIA LIMA

TATIANA CELESTINO DOS SANTOS
PAULA FERNANDES

CLARICE CAMARGO

SONIA INACIO RODRIGUES
INGRID DIAS

MARIA DAS ROSAS RICHIZ

M M M M M M Tm T TmoTn

53
61
63
39
36
38
53
53
54
58

F5054
F6064
F6064
F3539
F3539
F3539
F5054
F5054
F5054
F5559

8
5
6
13
14
15
9
10
11
10

PYSICAL FITNESS P. PRUDENTE

ALONE
PE VERMELHO
FER RUN
CCAMARGO
PE VERMELHO
DIAS DIAS

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:57:21.000
00:58:16.206
00:59:11.000
00:59:16.000
00:59:24.670
00:59:50.000
00:59:59.000
01:01:05.434
01:01:06.000
01:03:28.000

00:57:21.000
00:58:01.206
00:59:11.000
00:59:16.000
00:59:14.670
00:59:50.000
00:59:59.000
01:00:55.434
01:01:06.000
01:03:28.000
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